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Sponsored by :
Al'i xa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
G n Giders, Gadient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, R p' Ar

Chanoni X
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RANK ID  NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT T3 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Ti1 T12 T15 T16 T17 T19 T20 SUM
1 875 36 - SMITH Andrew no Bagheera M yes APCO SA 1000 956 632 1000 536 1000 1000 967 1000 906 236 941 1000 1000 8923
2 829 95 - LOIODICE Olivier no  Whisper M yes FP F 0 1000 681 987 1000 78 271 1000 883 1000 533 763 985 920 8538
3 1441 172 - DALE Rolf no BagheeraM yes  APCO N 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 104 284 686 1000 1000 767 899 5202
4 1498 290 - BRILLE Caroline yes Bonanza S yes GIN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 432 571 0 775 340 723 721 888 4450
5 173 234 - HAM Steve no  Whisper 25 yes FP GB 0 625 776 448 404 639 985 967 384 O 0 0 0 0 4440
6 1173 70 - BORSATTINO Carlo no  Quarx 29 - www.Business-Auctions.com yes WIND GB 545 447 794 219 511 383 135 941 278 O 0 0 0 0 3621
7 1260 358 - BARRE Pascal no  Argon 26 yes NOVA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 785 332 763 660 541 3081
8 581 110 - COHN Josh no  Quarx M - Ball Variometers yes  WIND USA 429 505 1000 448 197 1000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2953
9 1157 57 - ERDAL Stein-Tore no Bagheera M yes  APCO N 0 131 649 312 197 52 184 0 0 125 376 871 0 0 2897
10 1482 264 - REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Frangais yes OZON F 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 27 214 488 275 800 319 507 2765
11 1427 108 - THURMANN Olivier no BagheeraS yes APCO SWE 108 654 704 448 676 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2482
12 1213 202 - LOPES Samuel no  Argon 24 - Northwind yes NOVA POR 671 0 0 0 0 0 440 765 236 0 0 0 0 0 2112
13 1387 460 - DEBS Alan no  Saphir 2000 yes GRAD LB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 564 199 430 400 481 2074
14 14 950 - MURILLO Xavier no  Argon 24 yes NOVA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 561 261 211 660 211 1904
15 1484 268 - PERRIER Valerie yes  Saphir 2000 - 26 yes GRAD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 531 178 313 199 0 97 387 1791
16 1340 335 - ASTON Mike no BagheeraM yes APCO GB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 548 265 730 0 0 1543
17 168 184 - ROSENKJER Luis no  Saphir 2000 yes GRAD ARG 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 698 573 1533
18 1468 246 - JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx yes WIND SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 643 594 263 0 0 0 0 0 1500
19 1425 216 - GODEFROY Marc no  Sigma4 - 27 - North Face yes ADVA NL 138 0 0 0 0 0 462 96 221 125 187 211 O 0 1440
20 1364 93 - KUNISS Pablo no  Argon - 24 - Beto yes NOVA ARG 646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 578 187 0 0 0 1411
21 1434 150 - LICINI Caroll yes Response S - Big Star Jeanswear yes EDEL CH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 329 239 765 0 0 1333
22 1396 399 - CHOL Bertrand no  XeressM no FP F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 854 440 0 0 0 1294
23 994 227 - KRITZINGER Johan no QuarxS yes WIND SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 849 302 0 0 0 0 0 1286
24 1489 276 - TRUJILLO Marc no  Argon 24 - Konica yes NOVA E 0 397 87 249 180 455 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1281
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RANK 1D
25 1347
26 910
27 1466
28 1513
29 425
30 692
31 128
32 627
32 1419
32 1189
35 75
36 1515
37 1516
38 1470
38 1473
40 1477
41 1276
42 978
43 1252
44 1069
44 1318

174
26
242
339
154
107
23
158
193
155
112
754
2156
249
254
257
94
119
129

NUM ST SURNAME

DELRIO
ESCRIBA
SCOTTY

PARK
MORILLAS
LUTOLF
GOLDSMITH
HARICH
MALTRY

SLIVA
MACASKILL
GARROD
STEIN

CESAR de LIMA
PEREIRA E SOUZA
SCHERER
FANCIULLI
ARTIEDA
MANNERSTRALE
MADDOCK
OLIPHANT

FIRST NAME

Marcos
Frédéric
Marion
Sang Jun
Ramon
Suby
Bruce
Armin
Philip
Martin
Fiona
Neil
Lawrence
Luis
Andre Luiz
Jorge
Tilde
Alex
Peter
Alison
Simon

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no

Sense 24 - El Frances
Argon 22

Omega 5

Respons

Sigma 4

Trance

Proton - Ozone
Proton S - Parawing
Omega 4 - 25

Trance 30 - Mac Para
Sigma 4 - Arriver
Argon 24

Bagheera

Proton M - Wing Over Brasil
Kronos 26 - Pancas - Xandao
Vello - AGIP do Brasil
Xeress M

TOP2-L

Bonanza - L

Quarx 25

Quarx 27

PERF TEAM
yes MAC
yes  NOVA
yes  ADVA
yes  EDEL
yes  ADVA
yes  MAC
yes  OZON
yes  OZON
yes  ADVA
yes  MAC
yes  ADVA
yes F

yes  APCO
yes  OZON
yes  WIND
yes  SOL
no FP
yes  XIX
yes  GIN
yes  WIND
yes  WIND

NAT

ARG

USA

T3
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T10 T11 T12 Ti5 Ti16 T17 T19

135 373 172 323 160
0 0 0 o0 O
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 o0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 ©
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 o0 O
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 ©
0 0 0 120 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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517
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1001
1000
987
833
793
637
560
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560
442
385
170
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